Before the game:

Saturday, Sept 17

Shuttle bus service between Provo FrontRunner Station
and BYU's LaVell Edwards Stadium will be
available before and after the game

FrontRunner will provide regular Saturday service

Ogden

Roy

Clearfield

Layton

Farmington

Woods Cross

North
Temple

Salt Lake
Central

[

<

Depart

-
a

(=%
[
(a]

Murray

South Jordan

Draper

Lehi

American
Fork

Orem

Provo

4:.07p

4:15p

4:24p

4:30p

4:40p

4:50p

5:00p

5:03p

5:06p

5:11p

5:22p

5:30p

5:36p

5:46p

6:05p

6:12p

5:07p

5:15p

5:24p

5:30p

5:40p

5:50p

6:00p

6:03p

6:06p

6:11p

6:22p

6:30p

6:36p

6:46p

7:05p

7:12p

6:07p

6:15p

6:24p

6:30p

6:40p

6:50p

7:00p

7:03p

7:06p

711p

7:22p

7:30p

7:36p

7:46p

8:05p

8:12p

After the game:

Please board the bus at the stadium within 15 minutes of the
end of the game

The buses will connect with a FrontRunner train at Provo Station

that will service all stations between Provo and Ogden.

Thoante %ow fm/ ;@/a&/ng

ﬂ g @ rideuta

UTA =¢

801-RIDE-UTA

rideuta.com




	Page 1

