

Saturday, Sept 17

Shuttle bus service between Provo FrontRunner Station and BYU's LaVell Edwards Stadium will be available before and after the game

Before the game:

FrontRunner will provide regular Saturday service

Ogden	Roy	Clearfield	Layton	Farmington	Woods Cross	North Temple		Salt Lake Central		ray	ordan	per	ehi	ican rk	ma .	0,00
						Arrive	Depart	Arrive	Depart	Mai	South J	Draper	Fe	Americ	Ore	Provo
4:07p	4:15p	4:24p	4:30p	4:40p	4:50p	5:00p	5:03p	5:06p	5:11p	5:22p	5:30p	5:36p	5:46p	5:53p	6:05p	6:12p
5:07p	5:15p	5:24p	5:30p	5:40p	5:50p	6:00p	6:03p	6:06p	6:11p	6:22p	6:30p	6:36p	6:46p	6:53p	7:05p	7:12p
6:07p	6:15p	6:24p	6:30p	6:40p	6:50p	7:00p	7:03p	7:06p	7:11p	7:22p	7:30p	7:36p	7:46p	7:53p	8:05p	8:12p

After the game:

Please board the bus at the stadium within 15 minutes of the end of the game

The buses will connect with a FrontRunner train at Provo Station that will service all stations between Provo and Ogden.

Thank You for Kiding







